DOC # Last Name

183690
140184
289368
128047
298761
229877
185870
157662
262681
281782
241347
293590
247565
287735
250192
271424
298951
168568
256790
300062
283254
295606
240931
287709
298320
271751

Madden Vickie
Skimmerhorn Matthew
Keeney Alan
Mueller Brad
Davis Cameron
Carpenter Bobby
Nation Bobby
Dunn Jason
Carson Kevin
York Kasey
Lee Herbert
Stinnett Brandon
Dunaway Bobby
Baker Jimmy
Barron Jerry
Puckett Orville
Stamper Alan
Barks Lynzie
Carter Jason
Early Hornanzo
Cash Belinda
Jackson Joshua
Day Kristen
Pulliam Dominic
Slygh Jamie
Lewis Gregory

Allen
Michael

J

Joe

L
Ardell
Dawn
Eugene
Ray
Lee
Dean
D
Eugene
Ricky
Nichole

Andrew
Lee Ann
James

L

Harold

Releases - July 11, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Boyd County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Simpson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Rockcastle County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

Lee County Det. Cntr
Butler County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Barren County Jail

Pulaski County Jail

Logan County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Henderson County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



