DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
	Madden	Vickie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
140184	Skimmerhorn	Matthew	Allen	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
289368	Keeney	Alan	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
128047	Mueller	Brad		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298761	Davis	Cameron	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229877	Carpenter	Bobby		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185870	Nation	Bobby	Joe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
157662	Dunn	Jason	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262681	Carson	Kevin	Ardell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281782	York	Kasey	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241347	Lee	Herbert	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293590	Stinnett	Brandon	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247565	Dunaway	Bobby	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287735	Baker	Jimmy	Dean	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250192	Barron	Jerry	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271424	Puckett	Orville	Eugene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298951	Stamper	Alan	Ricky	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168568	Barks	Lynzie	Nichole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256790	Carter	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
300062	Early	Hornanzo		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283254	Cash	Belinda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295606	Jackson	Joshua	Andrew	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240931	Day	Kristen	Lee Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287709	Pulliam	Dominic	James	Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified	Lee Adjustment Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
298320	Slygh	Jamie	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271751	Lewis	Gregory	Harold	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)